Answers: 

Track 65
1. 100
2. 200

Speaking

Listening

Vocabulary

Unit 10 B

3. 112
4. 2450
5. 2200
6. 75000
7. 19 million

6. Put students in pairs and ask them to say the numbers. 
Answers:
1. 320 – three hundred and twenty
2. 55 – fifty five
3. 4369 – four thousand three hundred and sixty nine
4. 14567 – fourteen thousand five hundred and sixty seven
5. 2300 – two thousand and three hundred
6. 34672 – thirty four thousand six hundred and seventy two
7. 65000 – sixty five thousand
8. 6000000 – six million

7. Ask students to work in groups and match the halves.
Answers:
1. 1,515 km – the longest river in Azerbaijan
2. 5 – the number of the biggest cities
3. more than 2 million – the number of people in Baku
4. more than 10 million – the number of people in Azerbaijan